CITY OF HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA
CONTRACT EXTENSION
Page 1 of _1

City File No.: PW-16-011 Date: _ April 26, 2017

34.1413.13453.541.006303;

34.1400.16305.541.006303; Project:  FY2016 Sidewalk Construction Contract
Account No.: 34.1403.71305.541.006301;

46.1100.13184.545.006301;

11.1500.54592.554.008343

Contract Date: June 2, 2016
Contractor: Piocneer Construction Management Services, Inc.
Address: 3711 SW 47" Avenue, # 203, Davie, Florida 33314

STATEMENT OF CONTRACT EXTENSION
IN COMPLIANCE WITH PART 1.16 OF THE SUPPLEMENTARY CONDITIONS {ATTACHED AS "ATTACHMENT 17, 2 PAGES) IN THE ABOVE
REFERENCED CONTRACT, THE CONTRACTOR AND THE CITY BOTH HEREBY AGREE TO THE CONTRACT EXTENSION OF ONE (1)
YEAR.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT TIME
See items listed in the attached ("ATTACHMENT 2"} Proposal Bid Form
(6 Pages)
CONTRACT AMOUNT $361,391.00
CONTRACT TIME EXTENSION 365 DAYS
APPROVAL

| agree that the above changes in said Contract, in accordance with specifications for the price change shown are
satisfactory.

By: Signed: Date:
CONTRACTOR

We have examined the above changes. They are necessary to satisfactorily complete the Contract. The price changes

are reasonable and | recommend that the changes be made.

Signed: Date

CITY ENGINEER 7
The above changes are hereby approved. The Contractor is authorized to proceed with these changes and the change
shown in the Contract price is authorized.

Signed: Date
MAYOR

Per City Commission Meeting on
Resolution




